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Statistical Analysis of Numbers and Rateable Values of all Hereditaments
Shown in the 2017 Rating List as at 27-Dec-2017
For Office 221 Ndr Central
Billing Authority Area Shropshire (DOE Code 3245)

CA

CC

CG

CH

CL

CM

CO

CP

CR

CS

CW

CX

EL

EM

EN

EP

EU

EX

FD

FE

 51

 101

 352

 688

 522

 16

 1,752

 213

 274

 2,916

 1,737

 292

 175

 33

 84

 26

 2

 14

 0

 27

 45,215

 1,639,645

 9,711,545

 6,788,975

 12,488,823

 1,196,850

 17,661,991

 3,029,770

 4,727,340

 64,779,976

 24,885,979

 6,788,621

 8,822,900

 1,941,775

 768,925

 3,407,050

 137,750

 498,240

 0

 959,925

 8,914

 334

 27

 153,744,730

 15,576,640

 959,925

C

E

F

COMMERCIAL

EDUCATIONAL TRAINING AND 
CULTURAL

FORMULA ASSESSED PUBLIC 
UTILITIES

ADVERTISING RIGHTS AND 
STATIONS

CAMPING SITES, HOLIDAY 
CENTRES ETC.

PETROL FILLING STATIONS, 
GARAGES ETC.

HOTELS, BOARDING HOUSES 
ETC.

LICENSED PROPERTIES

MARKETS

OFFICES

CAR PARKS AND PARKING 
SPACES

RESTAURANTS, CAFES ETC.

SHOPS, BANKS, POST 
OFFICES ETC.

WAREHOUSES, STORES ETC.

OTHER COMMERCIAL

LOCAL AUTHORITY SCHOOLS 
AND COLLEGES

MUSEUMS, LIBRARIES ETC.

DAY NURSERIES

PRIVATE SCHOOLS AND 
COLLEGES 

UNIVERSITIES

OTHER EDUCATIONAL, 
TRAINING AND CULT.

DOCKS AND HARBOURS

ELECTRICITY

Total of Category

Total of Category

Total of Category

C

E

F
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IF

IM

IMX

IX

LC

LH

LI

LS

LT

LX

MC

MH

ML

MP

MR

MS

MT

MTX

MX

 1,628

 28

 21

 19

 321

 0

 6

 99

 10

 204

 17

 149

 15

 21

 12

 21

 206

 0

 73

 25,501,525

 2,019,234

 1,620,015

 2,742,525

 3,467,070

 0

 1,378,750

 1,975,355

 688,700

 1,738,810

 148,780

 7,010,350

 1,374,050

 1,477,375

 140,050

 602,700

 1,978,320

 0

 1,326,883

 1,696

 640

 514

 31,883,299

 9,248,685

 14,058,508

I

L

M

INDUSTRIAL

LEISURE

MISCELLANEOUS

FACTORIES, WORKSHOPS 
ETC.

MINERAL

OTHER INDUSTRIAL MINERAL

OTHER INDUSTRIAL

CLUBS, COMMUNITY 
CENTRES ETC.

BEACH HUTS

INDOOR SPORTS FACILITIES

SPORTS GROUND ETC.

THEATRES, CINEMAS ETC.

OTHER LEISURE

CEMETERY AND PREMISES

PRIVATE HOSPITALS, CLINICS
ETC.

LOCAL GOVERNMENT 
OFFICES

POLICE STATIONS, COURTS, 
PRISONS (NON CROWN)

RESIDENTIAL HOMES, 
HOSTELS ETC.

FIRE AND AMBULANCE 
STATIONS

COMMUNICATION STATIONS, 
PUBLIC TELEPHONE KIOSKS

OTHER MISCELLANEOUS 
(COMMUNICATIONS)

OTHER MISCELLANEOUS

Total of Category

Total of Category

Total of Category

I

L

M
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NT

NW

NX

TD

TX

 11

 71

 27

 1

 5

 125,700

 2,560,070

 14,055

 74,000

 3,588,350

 109

 6

 2,699,825

 3,662,350

N

T

NON FORMULA ASSESSED 
PUBLIC AND OTHER UTILITIES

TREASURY (CROWN)

TRANSPORT

WATER

OTHER NON FORMULA

FORCES CAREERS OFFICES 
AUXILIARY DEFENCE (TA) 
ESTABLISHMENTS

ROYAL PALACES, OTHER 
CROWN

 12,240  231,833,962

Total of Category

Total of Category

N

T

Grand total of all Categories in Rating List


