

Statistical Analysis of Numbers and Rateable Values of all Hereditaments Shown in the 2017 Rating List as at 27-Dec-2017 For Office 221 Ndr Central Billing Authority Area Shropshire (DOE Code 3245)

Category	Class C	ode	Numbers	RV
C COMMERCIAL	ADVERTISING RIGHTS AND STATIONS	CA	51	45,215
	CAMPING SITES, HOLIDAY CENTRES ETC.	CC	101	1,639,645
	PETROL FILLING STATIONS, GARAGES ETC.	CG	352	9,711,545
	HOTELS, BOARDING HOUSES ETC.	СН	688	6,788,975
	LICENSED PROPERTIES	CL	522	12,488,823
	MARKETS	CM	16	1,196,850
	OFFICES	СО	1,752	17,661,991
	CAR PARKS AND PARKING SPACES	СР	213	3,029,770
	RESTAURANTS, CAFES ETC.	CR	274	4,727,340
	SHOPS, BANKS, POST OFFICES ETC.	CS	2,916	64,779,976
	WAREHOUSES, STORES ETC.	CW	1,737	24,885,979
	OTHER COMMERCIAL	CX	292	6,788,621
Total of Category C			8,914	153,744,730
E EDUCATIONAL TRAINING AND CULTURAL	LOCAL AUTHORITY SCHOOLS	EL	175	8,822,900
	MUSEUMS, LIBRARIES ETC.	EM	33	1,941,775
	DAY NURSERIES	EN	84	768,925
	PRIVATE SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES	EP	26	3,407,050
	UNIVERSITIES	EU	2	137,750
	OTHER EDUCATIONAL, TRAINING AND CULT.	EX	14	498,240
Total of Category E			334	15,576,640
F FORMULA ASSESSED PUBLIC	DOCKS AND HARBOURS	FD	0	0
UTILITIES	ELECTRICITY	FE	27	959,925
Total of Category F			27	959,925

Crown © 2017 www.voa.gov.uk





Statistical Analysis of Numbers and Rateable Values of all Hereditaments Shown in the 2017 Rating List as at 27-Dec-2017 For Office 221 Ndr Central Billing Authority Area Shropshire (DOE Code 3245)

Category	Class C	ode	Numbers	RV
INDUSTRIAL	FACTORIES, WORKSHOPS ETC.	IF	1,628	25,501,525
	MINERAL	IM	28	2,019,234
	OTHER INDUSTRIAL MINERAL	IMX	21	1,620,015
	OTHER INDUSTRIAL	IX	19	2,742,525
Total of Category I			1,696	31,883,29
LEISURE	CLUBS, COMMUNITY CENTRES ETC.	LC	321	3,467,070
	BEACH HUTS	LH	0	C
	INDOOR SPORTS FACILITIES	LI	6	1,378,750
	SPORTS GROUND ETC.	LS	99	1,975,355
	THEATRES, CINEMAS ETC.	LT	10	688,700
	OTHER LEISURE	LX	204	1,738,810
Total of Category L			640	9,248,68
M MISCELLANEOUS	CEMETERY AND PREMISES	MC	17	148,780
	PRIVATE HOSPITALS, CLINICS ETC.	S MH	149	7,010,350
	LOCAL GOVERNMENT OFFICES	ML	15	1,374,050
	POLICE STATIONS, COURTS, PRISONS (NON CROWN)	MP	21	1,477,375
	RESIDENTIAL HOMES, HOSTELS ETC.	MR	12	140,050
	FIRE AND AMBULANCE STATIONS	MS	21	602,700
	COMMUNICATION STATIONS, PUBLIC TELEPHONE KIOSKS	MT	206	1,978,320
	OTHER MISCELLANEOUS (COMMUNICATIONS)	MTX	0	(
	OTHER MISCELLANEOUS	MX	73	1,326,883
Total of Category M			514	14,058,508

Crown © 2017 www.voa.gov.uk

Page: 3



Statistical Analysis of Numbers and Rateable Values of all Hereditaments Shown in the 2017 Rating List as at 27-Dec-2017 For Office 221 Ndr Central Billing Authority Area Shropshire (DOE Code 3245)

Ca	ategory	Class	Code	Numbers	RV
N	N NON FORMULA ASSESSED PUBLIC AND OTHER UTILITIES	TRANSPORT	NT	11	125,700
		WATER	NW	71	2,560,070
		OTHER NON FORMULA	NX	27	14,055
T	otal of Category N			109	2,699,825
Т	T TREASURY (CROWN)	FORCES CAREERS OFFICES AUXILIARY DEFENCE (TA) ESTABLISHMENTS	S TD	1	74,000
		ROYAL PALACES, OTHER CROWN	TX	5	3,588,350
	otal of Category T			6	3,662,350
Grand total of all Categories in Rating List				12,240	231,833,962